
Name WSRA No Comp No Detail Firing Point Class Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total Position

M FRAY 744 4 A 4 A 98 98 99 99 394 1

R HILBORNE 558 29 E 1 B 96 98 98 99 391 2

MIKE JAMIE 810 27 E 6 C 98 97 94 97 386 3

M CROOK 712 3 A 3 B 96 95 97 97 385 4

A AINGE 844 5 A 5 C 95 96 95 96 382 5

S TARR 790 2 A 2 C 96 95 95 96 382 6

T THOMAS 534 8 B 1 B 97 94 95 96 382 7

A GERMAIN 440 1 A 1 B 94 93 97 96 380 8

D LOVE 548 22 D 1 C 90 93 94 100 377 9

CAMERON EVANS 827 25 D 4 TYRO 92 93 96 96 377 10

S PRICE 372 10 B 3 B 94 92 91 94 371 11

JAMES McCOSH 848 7 A 7 B 93 88 95 88 364 12

SEB ALTUS 847 26 D 5 B 86 91 93 93 363 13

MISS ANNA PEAKE 829 11 C 4 B 88 91 93 90 362 14

ELIN JENNINS 828 6 A 6 C 90 89 90 87 356 15

CALLUM HILL 835 23 D 2 C 84 91 92 88 355 16

KYLE COOK 843 24 D 3 TYRO 70 82 93 74 319 17

JAMES ALDER 846 14 C 7 TYRO 80 41 85 88 294 18

Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total Position

M FRAY 98 98 99 99 394 1

R HILBORNE 96 98 98 99 391 1

M CROOK 96 95 97 97 385 2

A FORSTER 94 98 95 96 383 3

T THOMAS 97 94 95 96 382 4

A GERMAIN 94 93 97 96 380 5

S PRICE 94 92 91 94 371 6

JAMES McCOSH 93 88 95 88 364 7

SEB ALTUS 86 91 93 93 363 8

MISS ANNA PEAKE 88 91 93 90 362 9

MIKE JAMIE 98 97 94 97 386 1

A AINGE 96 95 95 96 382 2

S TARR 95 96 95 96 382 3

D LOVE 90 93 94 100 377 4

ELIN JENNINS 90 89 90 87 356 5

CALLUM HILL 84 91 92 88 355 6

GLEN DIGHTON 90 89 80 90 349 7

A Class

B Class

C Class
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CAMERON EVANS 92 93 96 96 377 1

KYLE COOK 70 82 93 74 319 2

JAMES ALDER 80 41 85 88 294 3

MISS ANNA PEAKE 88 91 93 90 362 1

ELIN JENNINS 90 89 90 87 356 2

JAMES McCOSH 90 89 80 90 349 1

SEB ALTUS 93 88 95 88 364 2

GLEN DIGHTON 86 91 93 93 363 3

JAMES ALDER 80 41 85 88 294 4

CAMERON EVANS 92 93 96 96 377 1

JAMES McCOSH 93 88 95 88 364 2

ELIN JENNINS 90 89 90 87 356 3

CALLUM HILL 84 91 92 88 355 4

KYLE COOK 70 82 93 74 319 5

JAMES ALDER 80 41 85 88 294 6

Name Team Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Total Comb Score Position

S TARR Torfaen A 96 95 95 96 382

M CROOK Torfaen A 96 95 97 97 385

A AINGE Torfaen A 95 96 95 96 382

CALLUM HILL Torfaen B 84 91 92 88 355

R HILBORNE Torfaen B 96 98 98 99 391

MIKE JAMIE Torfaen B 98 97 94 97 386

JAMES McCOSH Swansea University 93 88 95 88 364

SEB ALTUS Swansea University 86 91 93 93 363

GLEN DIGHTON Swansea University 90 89 80 90 349

1132 2nd

1076 3rd

Tyro Class

Ladies

Student

Junior

Team of 3

1149 1st


